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

Lot 8 Block 5. Private lot tucked along River 6 Fairway. Water, sewer, power 
curbside.  Great value. (Owner/Agent) MLS 602078 $64,500

Lot 6 Block 5.  This was one of the very first lots purchased because of its outstanding 
location.  Nestled adjacent to the River 6 Green -  it offers so much.  Great build site with 
outstanding orientation. Access to all HOA utilities. MLS 6028392 $92,500

SOLD
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NORTHWOODS REALTY www.coldwellbankernorthwoods.com

lockport@boreal.orgDeb Niemisto
218-370-8434

Nan Bradley
218-370-8433

Experience Solitude on one of the most beautiful 
lakes around. Acreage with many amenities ready 

for use & enjoyment.  MLS 608329 $246,900

Check out this cute one level log sided 2 BD home,
big kitchen, garage, low maintenance.

MLS 6029561  $269,900

Build your dream lake cabin on SW 
facing 200’ lot in the Superior Nat’l 

Forest. Hiking & biking trails nearby, 
minutes from Lutsen & Grand 

Marais. 

MLS  6028329 $149,000

Lutsen 
Clara Lake Lot
15 Island Circle

SALE

PENDI
NG

7072 Two Moose Trail
Wilson Lake - Finland

Lake Superior Access
2895 E Hwy 61 - Grand Marais

Commercial hangar, heated, electric, insulated, rental income.
MLS 2116969  $275,000

Commercial - 126 Airport Rd
Grand Marais Airport

Own a slice of Minnesota’s Favorite Resorts
We bring you closer. To the lake, each other and 
your vacation property dreams.

Eric Frost
Sales Agent, Bluefi n Bay Family of Resorts

Let Eric, exclusive sales agent for Bluefi n 
Bay Family of Resorts, provide the details 
about each property and guide you 
through the process. Contact him today 
to learn more.

218-663-6886  |  eric@bluefi nbay.com

New townhomes, total coastal luxury right on the shore of Lake 
Superior. 3,000 s/f, 3BR, 3BA. Quarter-share ownership w/ flexibility 
for personal use & rental income. Excellent family retreat or 
investment property. Prices from $179K-$225K, includes furnishings.

Surfside on Lake Superior

Bluefi n Bay Condos & Townhomes

Bluefi n Unit 3
2 BR, 2 BA. Sweeping lake 
views with two decks.

Bluefi n Unit 7
3 BR, 2 BA. Recent $130K 
elegant remodel. Only a 
few feet from shore.

Bluefi n Unit 22
1 BR, 2 BA. Bluefi n Bay’s 
most popular rental style 
and rarely on the market.

SOLD

Bluefi n Unit 27
1 BR, 1 BA. Charming 
unit with brand new bath, 
kitchen, and fi replace.

Bluefi n Bay Condos & Townhomes
PENDING

Bluefi n Bay Condos & Townhomes
NEW
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CHECK US OUT ON FACEBOOK AND LIKE TIMBERWOLFF REALTY!

LAKE SUPERIOR LIVING, MAKE YOUR DREAMS COME TRUE! 

Call TimberWolff for Your 
Personal Tour of Homes & Land!!!

L o c a l  6 6 3 - 8 7 7 7  • 
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OVER 600 FT OF LUTSEN’S LAKE 
SUPERIOR! Meander the tree lined driveway along 

Lutsen’s Rollins Creek Road, stumble upon the connecting 
ponds with Fountain and Sculpture celebrating the 

Sounds of Springtime! Over 8 acres of rolling terrain, 
experience the manicured path to the ponds, or stroll 
down the rock steps to the Tumultuous Shoreline, the 
Waves Pounding the over 600 ft of Rock with plenty of 

Splash! Inside the Fabulous home your guests will enjoy 
the Cascade of the Creek to the Big Lake just outside 

their bedroom window. The master bedroom Welcomes 
the Sunrises via huge windows overlooking the drooling 
shoreline… 0r Says Goodnight to the Sun while watching 

the flickering of the fireplace from bed. All the other 
parts of the home are Magnificent, from the gazebo with 
hot tub, to the large library, to the gourmet kitchen with 

function and charm. See it to Believe it is the Best!  
MLS# 6019683 $1,197,000

LAKE SUPERIOR AT CUT 
FACE CREEK! This home is waiting 

for YOU to personalize this home and make it 
your OWN!  Mint condition, well maintained, 

it’s just waiting for you to mold the master 
bedroom of your dreams in to this lovely 

setting and home. Plenty of Lake Superior 
shoreline to afford you lots of privacy! And 
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